Valmieras meistarsacikstes

Valmiera, 14.

- 15.3.2025

Event 5
14.03.2025 - 17:21

Women, 200m Freestyle

2010 and older

Results

SKSM Open: 1:56.91 / SM Open: 2:08.00 / SMK Open: 2:15.46 / | Open: 2:25.03 / Il Open: 2:39.62 / Il Open: 3:00.04 /

IV Open: 3:37.75

Points: AQUA 2024

Vieta Uzvards, vards

1. MACULANE Nikola 08
2. KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08
3. VIKSNA Amelija Nikola 07
4, SIMSONE Katrina Keita 10
5. CEPJOLKINA Anna 07
6. PAVLOVA Polina 10
7.VEBERSTE Elza Marika 10

Dz.g. Komanda

Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Siguldas SS

Valmieras SS

Rezultats Punkti RL SK

2:21.22
2:34.42
2:34.92
2:36.12
2:38.97
2:55.09
3:32.76

476 I

364 +0,71 I
361+0,53 i
352 I
334+0,54 1i
250 i
139+0,70 V

50m

32.54
34.93
36.87
36.92
36.48
37.72
45.13

100m

37.43
38.77
40.35
40.73
40.50
44.18
54.69

150m

37.25
40.59
40.23
40.97
41.80
47.94
57.01

200m

34.00
40.13
37.47
37.50
40.19
45.25
55.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Valmieras SS
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